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Election Summary Report

November 07, 2023

General Election
Bartow

11/13/2023 5:30:04 PM

Summary for: All Contests, Euharlee, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Elector Group

Total

Counting Group

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 547 of 3,332 (16.42%)

Ballots Cast: 547

Official and Complete

Ballots Voters Registered Voters  Turnout
422 422 12.67%
123 123 3.69%

1 1 0.03%
1 1 0.03%
547 547 3,332 1642%

City Council - Euharlee (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Tim Abbott (1)

K. David Duncan, Sr. (I)
Jayson Frederick

Ron Hartman

Peter J. Piliero

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
422

Election Day

281
142
217
92
86
818

Election Day

Advance Voti  Absentee by
123 1

Advance Absentee by

Voting Mail
87 0

33 1

70 0

27 0

24 1
241 2

Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail

0 0

Provisional
1

Provisional

o O

Provisional

Total
547 /3332 1642%

Total

369
176
287
120
111
1,063

Total



