Election Summary Report

General Election

Bartow

November 07, 2023

Summary for: All Contests, Euharlee, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	422	422		12.67%
	Advance Voting	123	123		3.69%
	Absentee by Mail	1	1		0.03%
	Provisional	1	1		0.03%
	Total	547	547	3,332	16.42%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 547 of 3,332 (16.42%) Ballots Cast: 547

City Council - Euharlee (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		422	123	1	1	547 / 3,332	16.42%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Tim Abbott (I)		281	87	0	1	369	
K. David Duncan, Sr. (I)		142	33	1	0	176	
Jayson Frederick		217	70	0	0	287	
Ron Hartman		92	27	0	1	120	
Peter J. Piliero		86	24	1	0	111	
Total Votes		818	241	2	2	1,063	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		1	0	0	0	1	